EMOVAL | EXTERIOR EMERGENCY LIGHT
FEATURES
ELECTRICAL
CONSTRUCTION
LIGHT SOURCE
LISTINGS
PRODUCT IMAGE
 Input power 120/277VAC at 50/60Hz

periods when ambient light is present
 Battery type: Sealed, maintenance-free nickel-cadium
ORDERING INFORMATION
EMOVAL D - Dimming
ND - Non-Dimming
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - Universal
WH - White
BK -  Black
BZ - Bronze
GR - Graphite
SR - Silver
IH - Internal Battery HeaterACEM - General & Emergency Lighting
AC - General Lighting Only
EM - Emergency Lighting Only
EXAMPLE ORDERING NUMBER : EMOVAL-ND-UNV-ACEM-WH-IH
DimmingFamily Input Operation Mode Finish Options
Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
Catalog Number:
1
Job Name:
Type:
WWW.HIGHLINELED.COM | TEL : 432.247.8000
APPLICATIONS
� Entryways, Loading Docks, Utility Sheds, Security
WARRANTY
 5-Year limited warranty. Please refer www.highlineled.com/
for complete warranty terms and conditions.
Damp Location
5
YEARS
EMOVAL SERIES | EXTERIOR EMERGENCY LIGHT
DIMENSIONS
Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
2
*DUE TO THE CHANGES OF CONSTANT IMPROVEMENT IN LED TECHNOLOGY, ALL DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
CONSULT FACTORY FOR UP TO DATE INFORMATION.
Job Name:
Type:Catalog Number: